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District Candidate(s) Party Email Address
1 Donald W. Norcross Democrat info@donaldnorcrossforcongress.com
1 Mario DeSantis Democrat info@desantisforcongress.com
1 Claire Gustafson Republican info@clairegustafson.com
1 Damon M. Galdo Republican Dgaldo@icloud.com
2 Jeff Van Drew Republican ron@vandrewforcongress.com
2 Sean Pignatelli Republican spignatelli88@gmail.com
2 Timothy C. Alexander Democrat timalexander@timalexanderforcongress.com
2 John Barker Republican johnbarkerforcongress@gmail.com
2 Carolyn Rush Democrat info@carolynrushforcongress.com
3 Andy Kim Democrat info@andykimforcongress.com
3 Nicholas J Ferrara Republican njferrara693@gmail.com
3 Reuven Hendler Democrat reuven@reuvenhendler.com
3 Bob Healey Republican info@bobhealeyfornj.com
3 Ian A. Smith Republican ian.smith.fitness@gmail.com
4 Christopher H. Smith Republican info@smith4nj.com
4 Matthew Jenkins Democrat mattjenkinsforcongress@gmail.com
4 Steve Gray Republican info@stevegrayforcongress.com
4 Mike Blasi Republican mike@mikeblasiforcongress.com
4 Mike Crispi Republican info@mikecrispi.com
5 Josh Gottheimer Democrat josh@josh4congress.com
5 Sab Skenderi Republican fryn@aol.com
5 Frank T. Pallotta Republican frank@pallottaforcongress.com
5 Nick De Gregorio Republican nick@nickfornj.com
5 Fred Schneiderman Republican fred@fredfornj5.com
5 Richard J. Franolich Republican truthingov.nj@gmail.com
6 Frank Pallone, Jr Democrat frank@pallonefornewjersey.com
6 Susan M. Kiley Republican suekiley@suekiley.com
6 Rikin "Rik" Mehta Republican rik@rikfornj.com
6 Thomas Toomey Republican tom@tomfornj.com
7 Tom Malinowski Democrat tomalinowski@gmail.com
7 Kevin B. Dorlon Republican kevin@dorlonforcongress.com
7 Erik Peterson Republican ecp@peterson2022.com
7 Roger Bacon Democrat rogerbaconforcongress@mail.com
7 Thomas H. Kean Jr. Republican info@tomkean.com
7 John Henry Isemann Republican ji@johnisemann.com
7 Philip Rizzo Republican phil@jerseyrizzo.com
7 Sterling I. Schwab Republican sterling@schwabforcongress.com
7 John Flora Republican johnfloraforcongress@gmail.com
8 Ane Roseborough-Eberhard Democrat aneeberhard@gmail.com
8 Marcos Arroyo Republican pbmarcosarroyo@hotmail.com
8 Robert J. Menendez Democrat rob@robmenendez.com
8 David Ocampo Grajales Democrat us@ocamp2022.com
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9 Bill Pascrell, Jr Democrat bp@billpascrell.com
9 Billy Prempeh Republican billy@billyprempeh.com

10 Donald M. Payne Jr Democrat paynejr2010@gmail.com
10 Imani Oakley Democrat imanioakley@oakleyforcongress.com
10 Garth Steward Republican garthstewart11@yahoo.com
10 David H Pinckney Republican bmwtchr@aol.com
10 Akil Khalfani Democrat electdr.khalfani@gmail.com
11 Mikie Sherrill Democrat info@mikiesherrill.com
11 Ruth McAndrew Republican mcandrew63@gmail.com
11 Tayfun Selen Republican selentayfun@gmail.com
11 Toby Anderson Republican toby@tobyforcongress.com
11 Paul DeGroot Republican paul@pauldegrootcares.com
11 Alexander R. Halter Republican halterusa@hotmail.com
12 Bonnie Watson Coleman Democrat bonnieforcongress@gmail.com
12 Darius Mayfield Republican dariusmayfieldforamerica@gmail.com
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